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Cape Cod Senior Resource Group – Members 

Life Care / Geriatric Care Case Managers 

 
Answers for Elders 
 
781-974-7474  
bcannon@answersforelders.net 
www.answersforelders.net 

 
Back Nine Nurses 
Kristen Hyde, Co-Founder, RN, BSN, CGCM, CDP 
Deborah O’Kelly, Co-Founder, RN, BSN, CGCM, CDP 

 
508-737-4277 
info@backninenurses.com 
www.backninenurses.com 

 
Cape Health Advocacy 
Diane Sousa MSN, RN, NE-BC 
 
774-205-0108 
Cape CodHealthAdvocacy@gmail.com 
www.capehealthadvocacy.com 

 
Case Management Professionals 
 
508-771-1075  
cmpcapecod@gmail.com  
www.cmpcapecod.com 

 
Comfort Keepers of the South Shore, Cape & Islands 
 
508-746-4800 
ReceptionCK430@comfortkeepers.com 
www.comfortkeepers.com/offices/massachusetts/plymouth 
 

 
Grace Life Care, Inc. 
 
508-888-2898 
Kerry@gracelifecare.com 
www.gracelifecare.com 

 
LifeCare Advocates 
 
617-928-0200 
info@lcadvocates.com  
www.lcadvocates.com 

 
LiveWell Care Management 
Jennifer Mahoney, MSW, LICSW, CMC (Director) 
 
617-254-9800 (o) 
617-981-0457 (c) 
Jennifer.Mahoney@LiveWellcm.com 
www.LiveWellcm.com 
 

 
Reliable RN 
 
978-394-1231 
kath@reliablern.com 
www.reliablern.com 

 
TUCKed In Eldercare 
 
508-577-5057 
erin@tuckedineldercare.com 
www.tuckedineldercare.com 

 

 

 

mailto:bcannon@answersforelders.net
https://www.answersforelders.net/
mailto:info@backninenurses.com
mailto:cmpcapecod@gmail.com
http://www.cmpcapecod.com/
mailto:ReceptionCK430@comfortkeepers.com
http://www.gracelifecare.com/
mailto:kath@reliablern.com
mailto:erin@tuckedineldercare.com
https://www.tuckedineldercare.com/


Senior Living Advisors 
 
Assisted Living Locators of Southeastern Massachusetts 
 
508-681-3016  
stevec@assistedlivinglocators.com 
www.assistedlivinglocators.com/semass 

 
Oasis Senior Advisors - Plymouth, Cape Cod, and the 
Southcoast 
 
617-235-5817 
617-694-8656 
jmonti@youroasisadvisor.com  
www.OasisSeniorAdvisors.com/plymouth-cape-cod-
southcoast 

 
Senior Care Authority 
Mary McNiff, CSA, CDP 
 
508-318-9245 
marymcniff@seniorcareauthority.com 
www.seniorcareauthority.com/semass 

 
 

 

 

Estate Planning & Legal Services 
 
Bourget Law Group, LLC 
 
508-548-1875  
cbourget@bourgetlawgroup.com  
www.bourgetlawgroup.com 

 
Cape Cod Elder Law Associates, P.C. 
 
774-602-5056 
admin@ccelderlaw.com 
www.ccelderlaw.com 

 
Case Estate Law, P.C. 
 
508-790-3050 
Info@CaseEstateLaw.com 
www.CaseEstateLaw.com 
 

 
Lannik Law, LLC 
 
508-444-9445 
Susana@lanniklaw.com 
www.lanniklaw.com 

 
Law Office of Karen Weston Hanesian, Esq. 
 
508-790-4326 
508-790-4335 (fax) 
ElderLaw@khanesianlaw.com 
www.khanesianlaw.com 

 
Rice Law Cape Cod 

774-487-2140 

chantal@ricelawcapecod.com 

www.ricelawcapecod.com 
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Sabrina Ramsey Kane, Attorney at Law 
 
508-694-9201 
sabrina@attorneykane.com 
www.attorneykane.com 

 
Surprenant, Beneski & Nunes 
 
508-994-5200 
info@NBElderLaw.com  
www.MyFamilyEstatePlanning.com 

 

 

Financial & Insurance Services 
 
American Senior Benefits 
 
781-258-5125 

tcina@asb.insure 

 
 

 
Bessette Financial 
 
508-775-5510  
bill@bessettefinancial.com  
www.bessettefinancial.com 
 

 
Buckley Financial & Insurance Services 
Seth J. Buckley, CFP, CLU, ChFC, MSFS, AEP, TEP 
 
508-392-9823 (w) 
617-922-2043 (c) 
seth@buckley-financial.com 
www.buckley-financial.com 

 
Deb Ford, New York Life 
 
508-367-0061 
dford@ft.newyorklife.com 
 
 

 
Ellen Connors  
Shamrock Powered by CMG Home Loans #1820 
 
NMLS #556465  
617-750-5266 
econnors@Shamrockcmg.com 
www.cmghomeloans.com/mysite/ellen-connors 

 
Kelley Hill, Medicare Specialist Serving Seniors and 
Veterans 
 
774-722-7687 
Kelley@kelleyhill.org   

 
My Homestead Mortgage 
 
617-797-3277 

dave@myhomesteadmortgage.com 
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